
Circuito Inline FISR Terza tappa - Seconda Divisione - JEUNESSE (F)

Montesilvano - 19/04/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE

 REVISED FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SP     LPClub

 1  14158 ANGELI SUL GHIACCIO ASD  28.72CECATI ALICE

 2  24158 ANGELI SUL GHIACCIO ASD  24.68MICELLA ILARIA

 3  34271 ASD SKATE PLANET  22.53WENGER LINDA

 4  44027 TIME 4.2  20.54ROTA GIULIA

 5  54027 TIME 4.2  20.45COLLEONI CHIARA

 6  6198 POLISPORTIVA LAME  19.94VICCINELLI FRANCESCA

 7  73950 ACC.ROT.DELLE ROSE  18.51BALLINI VIOLA

 8  82134 EVOLUTION S.D.  18.48NANNI EMMA DEA

 9  9821 POL.PIETAS JULIA  17.92FRATERNALI ALESSIA

 10  103972 A.S.D. CHRISTAL  17.58PORRELLI CARLOTTA

 11  114027 TIME 4.2  15.60MAFFEIS ANNA
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Montesilvano - 19/04/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

Circuito Inline FISR Terza tappa - Seconda Divisione - JEUNESSE (F)

RESULTS DETAILS   REVISED  19-04-24 20:49:03

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 15.53  13.19  0.0  28.724158 ANGELI SUL GHIACCIO ASDCECATI ALICE 1
 10.79  13.89  0.0  24.684158 ANGELI SUL GHIACCIO ASDMICELLA ILARIA 2
 10.77  13.76 -2.0  22.534271 ASD SKATE PLANETWENGER LINDA 3
 10.91  10.63 -1.0  20.544027 TIME 4.2ROTA GIULIA 4
 11.49  10.96 -2.0  20.454027 TIME 4.2COLLEONI CHIARA 5
 9.61  11.33 -1.0  19.94198 POLISPORTIVA LAMEVICCINELLI FRANCESCA 6
 6.83  11.68  0.0  18.513950 ACC.ROT.DELLE ROSEBALLINI VIOLA 7
 8.41  11.07 -1.0  18.482134 EVOLUTION S.D.NANNI EMMA DEA 8
 7.50  11.42 -1.0  17.92821 POL.PIETAS JULIAFRATERNALI ALESSIA 9
 9.02  9.56 -1.0  17.583972 A.S.D. CHRISTALPORRELLI CARLOTTA 10
 7.99  10.61 -3.0  15.604027 TIME 4.2MAFFEIS ANNA 11

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA Referee MRC SENESI MORENA

Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA

Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Circuito Inline FISR Terza tappa - Seconda Divisione - JEUNESSE (F)

Montesilvano - 19/04/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CECATI ALICE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.27 -1 -2 -2  1.58 1.852S  1 ComboJump 2 Salchow

-0.10 0 -1 -2  0.51 0.611T Toeloop

 0.00 0 0 0  1.70 1.702S  2 Jump 2 Salchow

 3 00+1ComboSpin

 0.07  1.27 1.20CBD Camel Backward Spin %

 0.03  1.15 1.12S Sit Spin %

 0.03  0.63 0.60U Upright Spin %

 0.03  0.53 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.90 1.301A  4 Jump Axel

-0.27 +1 -1 -2  1.73 2.00ChSt  5 Step Sequence Choreo Step

 0.00 0 0 0  0.80 0.801F  6 Jump Flip

-0.20 0 -1 -2  1.00 1.20CBD  7 Spin Camel Backward Spin %

-0.40 -1 -1 -2  1.40 1.80StB  8 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  1.40 1.401A  9 ComboJump Axel

-0.03 0 0 -1  0.93 0.961Lo Loop

 15.53 17.04

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 15.53  13.19  0.00  28.72

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.00  2.50  3.081.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  2.75  2.75  2.921.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.00  3.00  3.171.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.19

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MICELLA ILARIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -3 -3 -3  0.30 0.602S <<< 1 Jump 2 Salchow

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.90 1.301A  2 Jump Axel

-0.10 0 -1 -2  0.50 0.601T  3 Jump Toeloop

 4 00+1ComboSpin

 0.00  0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level

 0.03  0.83 0.80S Sit Spin

 0.03  0.53 0.50U Upright Spin

 0.03  0.53 0.50U Upright Spin

 0.00 +1 0 -1  2.00 2.00ChSt  5 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.07 0 -1 -1  0.79 0.861F  6 ComboJump Flip

-0.07 0 -1 -1  0.89 0.961Lo Loop

 0.00 0 0 0  0.90 0.901Lz  7 Jump Lutz

-0.30 0 -1 -2  1.50 1.80StB  8 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-1 -1 -1 1.301A  9 Jump Axel *

 0.00 +1 0 -1  1.12 1.12S  10 Spin Sit Spin %

 10.79 11.94

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 10.79  13.89  0.00  24.68

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  2.75  3.251.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.00  2.75  3.001.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.25  3.50  3.421.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.89

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

WENGER LINDA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.13 +1 0 0  2.13 2.00ChSt  1 Step Sequence Choreo Step

 0.00 0 0 0  1.30 1.301A  2 Jump Axel

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  1.30 1.702S  3 Jump 2 Salchow

-2 -3 -3 1.301A  4 Jump Axel *

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.50 0.601T  5 Jump Toeloop

-0.13 +1 -3 -2  0.37 0.50U  6 Spin Upright Spin

-0.30 -3 -3 -3  0.30 0.602T <<< 7 Jump 2 Toeloop

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.76 0.861F  8 ComboJump Flip

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.86 0.961Lo Loop

 9 -1-10ComboSpin

 0.00  0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level

-0.07  0.89 0.96S Sit Spin %

-0.07  0.43 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.07  0.43 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.30 0 -1 -2  1.50 1.80StB  10 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 10.77 12.28

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 10.77  13.76 -2.00  22.53

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.25  3.25  3.331.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.76

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-2.00
Falls: -2.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ROTA GIULIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.17 0 -1 -2  1.23 1.401A  1 ComboJump Axel

-0.03 0 0 -1  0.58 0.611T Toeloop

 0.00 0 0 0  0.80 0.801F  2 Jump Flip

-0.30 0 -1 -2  1.50 1.80StB  3 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.20 0 -2 -2  1.10 1.301A  4 Jump Axel

 5 -2-2-1ComboSpin

-0.17  0.63 0.80S Sit Spin

-0.17  0.33 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.07 0 -1 -1  0.79 0.861F  6 ComboJump Flip

-0.07 0 -1 -1  0.89 0.961Lo Loop

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  1.60 2.00ChSt  7 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.50 0.601S  8 Jump Salchow

 0.00 +1 0 -1  0.96 0.96S  9 Spin Sit Spin %

 10.91 12.59

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 10.91  10.63 -1.00  20.54

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.671.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.251.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.421.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.63

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

COLLEONI CHIARA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.27 -1 -2 -2  0.92 1.192S < 1 Jump 2 Salchow

 2 0-1-2ComboSpin

-0.10  0.40 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.10  0.70 0.80S Sit Spin

-0.10  0.40 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.10  0.40 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.27 0 -1 -1  1.73 2.00ChSt  3 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.90 1.301A  4 Jump Axel

-0.03 0 -1 0  0.77 0.80S  5 Spin Sit Spin

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  1.30 1.702T  6 Jump 2 Toeloop

-0.20 0 0 -2  1.60 1.80StB  7 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.07 0 -1 -1  0.79 0.861F  8 ComboJump Flip

-0.13 -1 -1 -2  0.54 0.671Lo < Loop

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  0.78 0.981A < 9 ComboJump Axel

-0.17 -1 -2 -2  0.26 0.431T < Toeloop

 11.49 14.03

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 11.49  10.96 -2.00  20.45

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  3.00  2.671.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.25  2.75  2.331.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.75  2.75  2.581.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.96

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-2.00
Falls: -2.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VICCINELLI FRANCESCA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 0 -1 0  1.78 1.852S  1 ComboJump 2 Salchow

 0.00 0 0 0  0.96 0.961Lo Loop

 2 -3-3-2ComboSpin

 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level *

 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level *

-0.50 -3 -3 -3  0.50 1.002F << 3 Jump 2 Flip

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  0.99 1.192S < 4 Jump 2 Salchow

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  1.50 1.80StB  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.17 0 -2 -1  1.13 1.302T < 6 ComboJump 2 Toeloop

-0.03 0 -1 0  0.58 0.611T Toeloop

 0.00 0 0 0  1.00 1.00CBD  7 Spin Camel Backward Spin

 0.00 -1 0 -1  0.00 0.00NChSt  8 Step Sequence Choreo No Level

-0.13 0 -1 -1  1.17 1.301A  9 Jump Axel

 9.61 11.01

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 9.61  11.33 -1.00  19.94

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  2.50  2.50  2.671.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.25  2.25  2.421.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.751.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.33

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BALLINI VIOLA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 +1 0 -1  0.86 0.861F  1 ComboJump Flip

 0.03 +1 0 0  0.99 0.961Lo Loop

 2 -1-1-1ComboSpin

 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.51 0.911A < 3 Jump Axel

-0.20 0 -3 -3  0.40 0.601T  4 Jump Toeloop

-0.13 0 0 -1  1.87 2.00ChSt  5 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.40 0.802F <<< 6 Jump 2 Flip

 0.00 0 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLSit  7 Spin Sit Spin No Level

-0.30 0 -1 -2  1.50 1.80StB  8 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.30 -3 -3 -3  0.30 0.602S <<< 9 Jump 2 Salchow

-3 -3 -3 0.911A < 10 Jump Axel *

 6.83 8.53

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 6.83  11.68  0.00  18.51

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  2.75  2.921.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.671.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.68

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

NANNI EMMA DEA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.13 +1 +1 0  1.53 1.401A  1 ComboJump Axel

 0.03 +1 0 0  0.99 0.961Lo Loop

 0.00 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLCBD  2 Spin Camel Backward No Level

 0.00 0 0 0  0.80 0.801F  3 Jump Flip

-0.37 -2 -3 -3  0.93 1.302S < 4 ComboJump 2 Salchow

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.51 0.611T Toeloop

 0.00 0 0 -1  0.00 0.00NChSt  5 Step Sequence Choreo No Level

 6 00+1ComboSpin

 0.03  0.83 0.80S Sit Spin

 0.03  0.53 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.30 -1 0 -2  1.50 1.80StB  7 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.79 1.192S < 8 Jump 2 Salchow

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.401A <<< 9 Jump Axel

 8.41 9.76

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 8.41  11.07 -1.00  18.48

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.751.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.50  2.50  2.331.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.75  2.50  2.581.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.07

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FRATERNALI ALESSIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 -1  0.00 0.00NChSt  1 Step Sequence Choreo No Level

-0.27 -1 -2 -2  1.13 1.401A  2 ComboJump Axel

-0.03 0 0 -1  0.58 0.611T Toeloop

-0.30 -3 -3 -3  0.30 0.602S <<< 3 Jump 2 Salchow

 4 -2-1-1ComboSpin

-0.13  0.83 0.96S Sit Spin %

 0.00  0.00 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level

-0.13  0.37 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.30 -3 -3 -3  0.30 0.602T <<< 5 Jump 2 Toeloop

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.401A <<< 6 Jump Axel

-0.10 0 0 -1  1.70 1.80StB  7 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  0.86 0.861F  8 ComboJump Flip

 0.00 0 0 0  0.96 0.961Lo Loop

-0.03 0 0 -1  0.47 0.50U  9 Spin Upright Spin

 7.50 9.19

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 7.50  11.42 -1.00  17.92

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.50  2.331.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.581.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.42

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PORRELLI CARLOTTA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.27 -1 -2 -2  1.13 1.401A  1 ComboJump Axel

-0.03 0 0 -1  0.58 0.611T Toeloop

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  0.79 1.192S < 2 Jump 2 Salchow

 3 -3-2-2ComboSpin

 0.00  0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level

-0.23  0.57 0.80S Sit Spin

-0.23  0.27 0.50U Upright Spin

 0.00  0.00 0.00NLSit Sit Spin No Level

-0.60 -1 -2 -3  1.20 1.80StB  4 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.80 -2 -2 -2  1.20 2.00ChSt  5 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.07 0 -1 -1  0.73 0.801F  6 Jump Flip

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.76 0.861F  7 ComboJump Flip

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.86 0.961Lo Loop

 0.00 -3 -2 -1  0.00 0.00NLSit  8 Spin Sit Spin No Level

-0.37 -2 -3 -3  0.93 1.301A  9 Jump Axel

 9.02 12.22

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 9.02  9.56 -1.00  17.58

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.25  2.25  2.331.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.001.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.251.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.56

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 2ª DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MAFFEIS ANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -3 -3 -3  1.30 1.702S  1 Jump 2 Salchow

 2 -2-2-2ComboSpin

 0.00  0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level

 0.00  0.00 0.00NLCBD Camel Backward No Level

-0.13 0 -1 -1  1.17 1.301A  3 Jump Axel

-0.27 0 -1 -1  1.73 2.00ChSt  4 Step Sequence Choreo Step

-0.07 0 -1 -1  0.89 0.96S  5 Spin Sit Spin %

 0.00 0 0 0  0.80 0.801F  6 Jump Flip

-0.20 0 0 -2  2.10 2.30St1  7 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-3 -3 -3 0.602S <<< 8 Jump 2 Salchow *

-3 -3 -3 1.301A  9 Jump Axel *

 7.99 9.06

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 7.99  10.61 -3.00  15.60

REVISED   19-04-24 20:49:03

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.581.4

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.251.4

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.4

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501.4

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.61

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-3.00
Falls: -3.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist SANSONE MAILA

Data Operator GIANTOMASSI FRANCESCO

Assistant TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Controller TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Referee MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 1 MRC SENESI MORENA
Judge 2 PUG FORNARELLI MIRNA
Judge 3 MRC FRANCONI FEDERICA
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